
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Viljandimaa I etapp 
26.11.2014, Viljandi, Paalalinna viilhall 

 
TN 50m 
A–finaal 
1 Kaisa Raagmets 28.03.2003 Abja G 7,81 
2 Sandra Liir 26.07.2003 SJG 7,91 
3 Hanna Maria Fatkin 02.07.2004 VKK 7,96 
4 Margareta Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 8,11 
 
B-finaal 
5 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 7,96 
6 Maria - Geara Siimon 04.01.2004 VPK 8,07 
7 Elandra  Peterson 24.04.2005 VJK 8,08 
8 Liidia  Koni 09.06.2003 VPK 8,22 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Kaisa Raagmets 28.03.2003 Abja G 7,94 
2 Hanna Maria Fatkin 02.07.2004 VKK 8,00 
3 Margareta Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 8,02 
4 Sandra Liir 26.07.2003 SJG 8,07 
5 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 8,08 
6 Elandra  Peterson 24.04.2005 VJK 8,13 
7 Maria - Geara Siimon 04.01.2004 VPK 8,13 
8 Liidia  Koni 09.06.2003 VPK 8,17 
9 Maria Raud 07.04.2003 VKK 8,19 
10 Katriin Visnap 22.04.2003 VKK 8,30 
11 Hanna Kristin Kuusik 25.01.2003 Heimtali PK 8,45 
12 Liisa Peips 12.07.2004 VPK 8,48 
13 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 SJG 8,53 
14 Karoliine  Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 8,53 
15 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKK 8,59 
16 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 8,61 
17 Keitlyn Moppel 14.04.2003 VKK 8,68 
18 Kaisa-Liisa Väli 24.12.2003 VKK 8,69 
19 Iris Rämmeld 23.06.2004 VKK 8,71 
20 Merlissa Umal 05.12.2004 SJG 8,81 
21 Hanna Nõmmik 31.01.2004 VKK 8,89 
22 Sonja Siimson 17.01.2004 VKK 8,93 
23 Tuule  Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 8,94 
24 Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 AKG 8,99 
25 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 9,08 
26 Mete-Mari Oidemaa           2004 AKG 9,15 
27 Janel Simso 24.08.2003 VKK 9,46 
28 Kertu Pihu 23.04.2005 VJK 9,52 
29 Macklyn Siimon     9,68 
30 Merili  Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 9,72 
31 Kärt Kinnas 08.05.2003 VPK 9,98 
32 Maria Allik 28.02.2005 VJK 10,00 
33 Maarja  Allik 28.02.2005 VJK 10,27 
 
TN teivashüpe 
1 Karoliine  Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 1.90 
2 Liidia Koni 09.06.2003 VPK 1.80 
3 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 1.30 
4 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK NM 
 
 
 
 



TV 50m jooks 
A-finaal 
1 Marta Okas 30.07.2001 VKK 7,15 
2 Karol Lota Kinsi 24.09.2002 VJK 7,41 
3 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK 7,45 
4 Heidy Bergštein 10.07.2002 AKG 7,56 
 
B-finaal 
5 Iris Sepp 25.01.2002 VKK 7,61 
6 Jaanika  Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 7,70 
7 Elis Teiss 11.04.2001 AKG 7,78 
8 Dana Stein 10.08.2002 VJK 7,90 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Marta Okas 30.07.2001 VKK 7,21 
2 Karol Lota Kinsi 24.09.2002 VJK 7,50 
3 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK 7,52 
4 Heidy Bergštein 10.07.2002 AKG 7,53 
5 Iris Sepp 25.01.2002 VKK 7,61 
6 Jaanika  Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 7,61 
7 Dana Stein 10.08.2002 VJK 7,84 
8 Elis Teiss 11.04.2001 AKG 7,87 
9 Kariliis Kasela 26.02.2002 VKK 7,91 
10 Karita Pukk 28.12.2002 VKK 7,98 
11 Meeri-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.2001 VPK 8,05 
12 Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG 8,07 
13 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VKK 8,08 
14 Saara Orav 30.12.2001 VKK 8,11 
15 Johanna Perko 26.10.2001 Heimtali PK 8,11 
16 Karmen Kask 15.09.2002 Abja G 8,15 
17 Johanna  Mõtsar     8,16 
18 Hanna-Liisa Peerna 29.06.2001 VKK 8,19 
19 Gerel Ilumäe 28.01.2001 AKG 8,21 
20 Marta Poolakese 24.09.2002 Kalmetu PK 8,24 
21 Johanna Ruljand 18.02.2002 VKK 8,26 
22 Teele Laikoja 03.05.2002 VKK 8,38 
23 Merili  Adamson 20.07.2002 AKG 8,41 
24 Samantha Volkova 23.08.2001 Abja G 8,49 
25 Loreta Soosaar 11.07.2002 VKK 8,59 
26 Sirli Põder 21.10.2002 VKK 8,63 
27 Merilyn Vanderecht 25.06.2002 Kalmetu PK 8,68 
28 Heliis  Pruuns 20.09.2002 Abja G 8,69 
29 Anete Loreen Saar 02.09.2002 AKG 8,78 
30 Kelli Maksimov 15.10.2002 Heimtali PK 8,79 
31 Emily Kimmel 21.08.2002 VJK 9,08 
 
TV teivashüpe 
1 Jaanika  Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 2.80 
2 Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG 2.20 
3 Heidy Bergštein 10.07.2002 AKG 2.00 
4 Johanna Perko 26.10.2001 Heimtali PK 1.50 
5 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VKK 1.50 
 
PN 50m jooks 
A-finaal 
1 Jako  Jänes 03.04.2003 Abja G 7,65 
2 Sten-Martti  Sarapuu 16.01.2003 AKG 7,74 
3 Kevin Kaares 17.05.2003 VPK 7,82 
4 Randel Kuzmin 08.04.2004 AKG 8,05 
 



B-finaal 
5 Siim Pill 13.01.2003 VPK 7,92 
6 Robin Marandi 20.08.2003 VKK 8,03 
7 Kermo Kopp           2003 AKG 8,09 
8 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 8,13 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Jako  Jänes 03.04.2003 Abja G 7,71 
2 Kevin Kaares 17.05.2003 VPK 7,83 
3 Sten-Martti  Sarapuu 16.01.2003 AKG 7,85 
4 Randel Kuzmin 08.04.2004 AKG 8,02 
5 Siim Pill 13.01.2003 VPK 8,05 
6 Robin Marandi 20.08.2003 VKK 8,10 
7 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 8,19 
8 Kermo Kopp           2003 AKG 8,20 
9 Oliver Ruut 21.01.2003 VKK 8,32 
10 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 8,34 
11 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG 8,34 
12 Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Waldorf 8,34 
13 Jan Erik Kaljula           2003 AKG 8,38 
14 Romet Okas 15.05.2004 VKK 8,42 
15 Kristofer Voodla 29.12.2004 Abja G 8,45 
16 Marcus Mõttus 23.08.2004 VPK 8,46 
17 Kevin Daniel Platov 09.10.2003 VPK 8,64 
18 Arvo Ploomipuu 16.05.2003 VKK 8,65 
19 Tauri Sild 17.01.2004 VKK 8,67 
20 Jan Erik Jakstein 13.06.2004 VKK 8,72 
21 Sander Umal 04.12.2003 Viiratsi LK 8,80 
22 Tenar Tepper 14.11.2003 VKK 8,86 
23 Ander Järvsoo 11.03.2004 VJK 8,89 
24 Olev Hendrik Käba 22.12.2004 SJG 8,91 
25 Rasmus Reili 27.10.2003 VKK 8,96 
26 Kristjan Hanni           2004 AKG 9,41 
27 Erik Maksimov 15.05.2006   9,45 
 
PN kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Kristofer Pähn 07.10.2002 VPK 7.88 
2 Kevin Daniel Platov 09.10.2003 VPK 7.39 
3 Enrico  Saluste 14.05.2003 AKG 7.28 
4 Jako  Jänes 03.04.2003 Abja G 7.17 
5 Tenar Tepper 14.11.2003 VKK 6.87 
6 Jan Erik Kaljula           2003 AKG 6.60 
7 Voldemar Umsar 10.08.2003 VKK 6.33 
8 Kristo Maisa 31.01.2003 VKK 6.32 
9 Oliver Ruut 21.01.2003 VKK 6.29 
10 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 6.19 
11 Ranno Vare 07.05.2003 VKK 6.17 
12 Rando Kuldkepp 24.03.2003 VKK 6.16 
13 Karl Tamm 16.02.2003 VPK 6.05 
14 Jan Erik Jakstein 13.06.2004 VKK 6.04 
15 Robin Marandi 20.08.2003 VKK 5.92 
16 Mikk Karus 10.08.2003 VKK 5.71 
17 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 5.26 
18 Olev Hendrik Käba 22.12.2004 SJG 5.17 
19 Marcus Mõttus 23.08.2004 VPK 4.69 
20 Romet Okas 15.05.2004 VKK 4.68 
21 Sander Umal 04.12.2003 Viiratsi LK 4.45 
22 Ander Järvsoo 11.03.2004 VJK 4.28 
23 Arvo Ploomipuu 16.05.2003 VKK 3.62 
 



PV 50m 
A-finaal 
1 Raik Andre 30.05.2001 VKK 7,37 
2 Enrico  Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 7,39 
3 Margus Soosaar 09.10.2002 VKK 7,76 
4 Karl-Hendrik  Palu 27.09.2002 AKG 7,94 
   
B-finaal 
5 Mihkel Lõpp 18.06.2002 VKK 7,85 
6 Jarmo Randmäe 25.09.2002 VKK 8,01 
7 Kuldar Sperling 11.10.2002 Abja G 8,05 
8 Klaus-Marten  Vehman 06.07.2001 VPK 8,11 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Raik Andre 30.05.2001 VKK 7,57 
2 Enrico  Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 7,59 
3 Margus Soosaar 09.10.2002 VKK 7,71 
4 Karl-Hendrik  Palu 27.09.2002 AKG 7,89 
5 Mihkel Lõpp 18.06.2002 VKK 8,07 
6 Jarmo Randmäe 25.09.2002 VKK 8,09 
7 Klaus-Marten  Vehman 06.07.2001 VPK 8,12 
8 Kuldar Sperling 11.10.2002 Abja G 8,16 
9 Tanel Lellep 20.08.2002 VKK 8,19 
10 Tanel Rasmus Teesalu 30.09.2001 AKG 8,27 
11 Jaak-Eerik Pihlak 27.05.2002 VKK 8,29 
12 Karl Eduard Juhkamsoo 12.01.2002 VKK 8,33 
13 Reigo Veske 16.11.2001 VJK 8,36 
14 Egert Soa 07.11.2002 Abja G 8,42 
 
PV kaugushüpe 
1 Enrico  Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 4.57 
2 Mihkel Lõpp 18.06.2002 VKK 4.34 
3 Margus Soosaar 09.10.2002 VKK 4.21 
4 Klaus-Marten Vehman 06.07.2001 VPK 4.15 
5 Tanel Rasmus Teesalu 30.09.2001 AKG 4.06 
6 Jaak-Eerik Pihlak 27.05.2002 VKK 4.01 
7 Reigo Veske 16.11.2001 VJK 3.95 
8 Karl Eduard Juhkamsoo 12.01.2002 VKK 3.83 
9 Jarmo Randmäe 25.09.2002 VKK 3.81 
10 Karl-Hendrik  Palu 27.09.2002 AKG 3.80 
11 Egert Soa 07.11.2002 Abja G 3.49 
12 Tanel Lellep 20.08.2002 VKK 3.46 
13 Raik Andre 30.05.2001 VKK 3.45 
 
VA PN teivashüpe 
1 Mackenzie Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 1.50 

 
 
Peakohtunik: Milvi Vares 
Sekretär: Priit Sihver 
 


